
Graafsbos
Merksplas 27.2.2022

Omega

Kiara NIJST
Omega
Omloop : D:04
Afstand : 4140m
Tijd : 1:01:05 (14'45"/km)

4/21 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Els PUT 0:52:15
2. Leen WOUTERS 0:52:26
3. Ellen DE BIE 0:53:49

1. 112 00:04:15 328m 12'57"/km
2. 139 00:04:04 00:08:19 211m 19'16"/km
3. 115 00:03:25 00:11:44 275m 12'25"/km
4. 144 00:03:04 00:14:48 192m 15'58"/km
5. 143 00:04:03 00:18:51 303m 13'22"/km
6. 121 00:04:30 00:23:21 417m 10'47"/km
7. 127 00:08:18 00:31:39 729m 11'23"/km
8. 128 00:04:15 00:35:54 226m 18'48"/km
9. 142 00:09:51 00:45:45 505m 19'30"/km

10. 137 00:07:46 00:53:31 384m 20'14"/km
11. 132 00:05:49 00:59:20 385m 15'06"/km
12. 180 00:01:28 01:00:48 105m 13'58"/km
13. 999 00:00:17 01:01:05 76m 3'44"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3735
https://www.helga-o.com

